
N
E
T
H
E
R
L
A
N
D
S

G
E
R
M
A
N
Y

VS. VS.VS.

26 NOV 27 NOV 28 NOV 29 NOV 30 NOV 1 DEC 3 DEC2 DEC 4 DEC 5 DEC 6 DEC 7 DEC 8 DEC 9 DEC 10 DEC 11 DEC 12 DEC 13 DEC 14 DEC

WED THU

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00

20:30 20:30 20:30 20:30 20:30 20:30

13:30

11:00

16:00

18:30

13:30

11:00

16:00

18:30

13:30

11:00

16:00

18:30

13:30

11:00

17:30

14:30

16:00

18:30

18:00 18:30 18:00 15:30 18:00 18:30

20:30 21:00 20:30 18:00 20:30 21:00

20:30

18:00

20:30

18:00 15:30 18:0018:00

20:30

18:00

20:30 18:00 20:30

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 15:30 18:00

20:30 20:30 20:30 20:30 18:00 20:30

FRI SAT SUN TUEMON WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

GROUP AROTTERDAM - AHOY ARENA GROUP E MR1

GROUP B’S-HERTOGENBOSCH - MAASPOORT ARENA

 SF1

SF2

BRONZE

MATCH

FINAL

1C-3D 2C-3D 1D-1C1G-3H 2G-3H 1H-1G

1D-2C 2D-1C 2D-2C1H-2G  2H-1G 2H-2G

3C-2D 3C-1D 3D-3C3G-2H 3G-1H 3H-3G

MR2DORTMUND - WESTFALENHALLE MR4

GROUP F

GROUP C GROUP G

GROUP DTRIER - SWT ARENA GROUP H

STUTTGART - PORSCHE ARENA

***IHF WILL ASSIGN FIXTURES TO CORRESPONDING THROW-OFF TIMES AT A LATER STAGE 

QF1 = 1MRI-2MRIII, QF2 = 1 MRIII-2MRI, QF3 = 1MRII-2MRIV, QF4 = 1MRIV-2 MRII, SF1 = WQF1-WQF3, SF2 = WQF2-WQF4

IHF RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE MATCH SCHEDULE

PRESIDENT´S CUP PLACEMENT MATCHES 25-32PCI PCII PCI/PCII

VS.

VS. VS.

VS. VS.

VS.

VS.

VS. VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

MATCH SCHEDULE
IHF WOMEN’S HANDBALL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

VS.

VS. VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS. VS. VS.

DENMARK

GROUP A GROUP B GROUP C GROUP D

GROUP E GROUP F GROUP G GROUP H

ROMANIA

JAPAN

CROATIA

HUNGARY

SWITZERLAND

SENEGAL

I.R. IRAN

GERMANY

SERBIA

ICELAND

URUGUAY

MONTENEGRO

SPAIN

FAROE ISLANDS

PARAGUAY

NETHERLANDS

AUSTRIA

ARGENTINA

EGYPT

FRANCE

POLAND

TUNISIA

P.R. OF CHINA

SWEDEN

BRAZIL

CZECHIA

CUBA

NORWAY

ANGOLA

REP. OF KOREA

KAZAKHSTAN

MR3 BASIC THROW-OFF TIMES IN MR ARE 15:30-18:00-20:30 OR 21:00, QF 17:30-20:30 AND SF 17:45-20:45***

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

18:00

20:30

15:30

18:00

20:30

15:30

VS.

VS.

VS.

18:00

20:30

15:30

18:00

20:30

15:30

18:00

20:30

15:30

18:00

20:30

15:30

18:00

20:30

15:30

18:00

20:30

15:30

18:00

20:30

15:30

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

18:00

20:30

15:30

18:00

20:30

15:30

18:00

20:30

15:30

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

17:15

20:30

18:00

21:00

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:0018:00 18:00

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:0018:00 18:00

15:30 15:30 15:30 15:3015:30 15:30

15:30 15:30 15:30 15:3015:30 15:30

17:30

20:30

17:30

20:30

17:30

20:30

14:30

17:30

20:30 20:30 20:30 20:3020:30 20:30

20:30 20:30 20:30 20:3020:30 20:30


